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FiglF K|Fig2) K|Fig31 K|Fig4C K|Fig5H K|Fig6L K|Fig7B K|Fig8L K|Fig9A K|Figl0L K|Fig11G K|Fig12D K|Fig13L K|Fig14E K
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5321 24(84.11 13|8541 117232 7(8872 21(8633 13(8.4.42 14(843.1 15(7211 6|7.214 68621 12[84.162 167221  6[2341 30
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FiglI K|Fig2C K|Fig3H K|Fig4B K|Fig5L K|Fig6G K|Fig7L K|Fig8J K|Fig9L K|Fig10D K|Figi1L K|Figi2F K|Fig13A K|Figi4E K
5321 24(84.11 13|8541 117232 7(8872 21(8633 13(8.4.42 14(843.1 15(7211 6|7.214 68621 12[84.162 167221  6[2341 30
9122 6|9L11 6/9422 7[9832 7|91l 6|91116 3 9811 7 9132  4]9132  4[9822 9]9.236 12
9953 11]9.1.36 10[9.932 119111 6[9234 9 9153 6 9936 14 9442 5[9934 11
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Figll K|Fig2C K|Fig3) K|Fig4H K|Fig5L K|Fig6G K|Fig7D K|Fig8L K|Fig9L K|Fig10B K|FigilL K|Figi2F K|Fig13A K|Fig14E K
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5321 24|84.11 13|843.1 15(8541 11|88.72 21|8.6.33 13(7.2.14 6(84.11 138541 11]7.23.2 708532 1184162 16|7.2.21 6[2341 30
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,19) "@L" 3% -""a (-16,0) "@A" /m32;f (-1,0) "@E" " +3j3 Insertions Other(note...)

FiglH K|Fig2F K|Fig3I K|Fig4J
8541 11[84.162 16(53.21 248431 1
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N Fig Grade Pos Remarks
i
.
: 1
1 L]
1/4
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L[]
L[]
L[]
L[]
[ ]
[ ]
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
13 | Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@I" 2dh "@C" 4b.''3f. "@H" 4% S+ 00 24°"rc6-" " (7,0) "@B" -,48m2f,24- (-9,19) "@L" -2c.2.'' (5,0) "@1" "
,8pb.'3 (-13,0) "@L" 4bb(.)4 "@G" 6sirp22- "@F" -48rdb24....+ 77 (-8,0) "@L" n(.''2..... )'- (-4,0) "@" .
% I-O‘z,efa (17,0) "@L" “h....' (-13,Sel)rp"@A" 5% m32;:‘+“ // +@E /333+ (-3,8) "HUN vie Insertions Other(note...)
Figll K|Fig2C K|Fig3H K|Fig4B K|Fig5L K|Fig6) K|Fig7L K|Fig8G K|Fig9F K|Figl0L K|Fig11D K|Fig12L K|Fig13A K|Fig14E K
5321 24(84.11 13(8541 11(7.23.2 7/8582 11|843.1 15(88.21 19|86.33 13|84.162 16(13.11.1 20(7.2.14 65211 17(7.221 62341 30
9.1.2.2 6]9.1.1.1 619.4.2.2 719.8.3.2 719.1.3.2 419.8.1.1 719.1.11 6]9.11.1.6 3[9.8.2.2 919.1.4.2 419.1.3.2 4 9.236 12
9953 11]9.136 10{9.9.32 11]9.1.4.2 419.1.53 6(9.1.1.1 6(9.23.4 9(9.4.4.2 5 9936 14 9934 11
9.4.3.2 5
30 30 28 30 6 28 6 25 30 6 24 6 29 30

Pilot: A/C:



Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 2024 308
spepe: | Programme?2 EAAC | ik | [samure Namber
N Fig Grade Pos Remarks
i
i
! 1
1 L]
h/4 .
2 '\ : 2
_. L]
L]
L]
L]
‘I .
i
: 7
: L]
1
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
13 Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@I" 2dh "@C" 4b.''3f. "@H" 4% S+ 00 24°"rc6-" " (7,0) "@B" -,48m2f,24- (-9,19) "@L" -2c.2.'' (5,0) "@1" "
,8pb.'3 (-13,0) "@L" 4bb(.)4 "@G" 6sirp22- "@F" -48rdb24....+ 77 (-8,0) "@L" n(.''2..... )'- (-4,0) "@" .
;% I-D‘z,efa (17,0) "@L" ““h....' (-18,591)”)"@A" 5% m32;:"-+“ // +@E /333+ (-3,0) "HUN vn1" Insertions Other(note...)
Figll K|Fig2C K|Fig3H K|Fig4B K|Fig5L K|Fig6) K|Fig7L K|Fig8G K|Fig9F K|Figl0L K|Fig11D K|Fig12L K|Fig13A K|Fig14E K
5321 24|84.11 13({8541 11|7.232 718582 11(8431 15/88.21 19(86.33 13(84.16.2 16(1.3.11.1 20|7.2.14 65211 17(7.2.21 612341 30
9.1.2.2 6]9.1.1.1 619.4.2.2 719.8.3.2 719.1.3.2 419.8.1.1 719.1.11 6]9.11.1.6 3[9.8.2.2 919.1.4.2 419.1.3.2 4 9.236 12
9953 11]9.136 10{9.9.32 11]9.1.4.2 419.1.53 6(9.1.1.1 6(9.23.4 9(9.4.4.2 5 9936 14 9934 11
9.4.3.2 5
30 30 28 30 6 28 6 25 30 6 24 6 29 30

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA

Advanced

2024

AEROBATICS
COMMISSION

Programme2

EAAC

Figure K Judges Name

308

Flight #

1/4

"@I" 2dh (17,8) "@L" k.’

2,6fa (-17,0) "@C" 4b..''3f
,8'pb...'3

b24 (-12,8) "@3"

"2..."" (-1,0) "@A" m32;f (-4,18) "
N " rce-

JUO"@HT 14%
.. "@LY ac(2)2+

(-9,0) "@8"
" /3j3~~ (5,0) "HUN V2"

==1 R

,4bb(''4)2" "> (2,0) "@G" 6s.irp22- "@" 3% -
-,48m2f,24- (13,17) "@F"

-48rd

Total K Signature

338

Number

Fig Grade Pos

Remarks

10

11

12

13

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Figil K
5321 24
9122 6

Fig2L K
1271 13
9.1.42 4

30 8

Fig3A K
7221 6
9236 12
9934 11

Fig 4L
8.8.2.1

—_

el

—

[,

—
oo N oy o R

29

Fig56 K
8633 13
9.11.1.6
9234 9

w
w
—
w
N

25

Fig7C
8.4.1.1
9.1.1.1
9.9.5.3

K
13
6
1

30

Fig8H K
8541 11
9422 7
9.13.6 10

28

K|Fig10F K
7/8.4.16.2 16
709822 9
1|9.442 5
5
0

30

Fig 11
8.4.3.1
9.8.1.1
9.1.5.3

K|Fig12L K
157571 15
709142 4
69132 4

Fig 13 E
23.4.1

28 8

K
30

30

Pilot:

A/C:



CIVA Advanced 2024 | |FoureK Judges Name Flight #
308

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EAAC Total K Signature Number

COMMISSION

L 338

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

10

11

12

13

Positioning

30 .

i
3 3/4
— N i Too Low Trg Violation
12 i Too High Wing Rocks
® |

Interruptions Disqual Fig

"@I" 2dh (17,8) "@L" k.''2...'' (-1,0) "@A" m32;f (-4,18) " ,4bb(''4)2" "> (2,0) "@G" 65.irp22- "@" 3% -
2,6fa (-17,8) "@C" 4b..''3f.' "@H" 14% O Sipepet T (-9,8) "@B" -,48m2f,24- (13,17) "@F" -48rd .
b24 (-12,8) "@1" ,8 pb...'3.. "@L" ac(2)2+ "@E" /3j3~~ (5,8) "HUN V2" Insertions Other(note...)

Fig11 K|Fig2L K|Fig3A K|FigdL
5321  24(1271 13|7221  6(88.21
9122  6[9.1.42 4[9236 12[9.1.11
9.9.34 11]9.1.5.1

Fig56 K|Fig6D K|Fig7C K|Fig8H K|Fig9B K|Figi0F K|Fig11] K|Figi2L K|Fig13E K
8633 13|72.14  6[8411 13|8541 117232 7(84.162 16(84.3.1 15(757.1 15/2341 30
9.11.1.6 49111  6|9422 7(/9832 7[9822 9[9811 7|9.142 4
4 1

5

0

—_

@ oo N oo R
w
o
—
w
N

9234 9]9936 14]9953 11[9.1.36 10/9932 11]9442 5[9153 69132 4

30 8 29 25 24 30 28 3 30 28 8 30

Pilot: A/C:



Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 308
QAeRoBATICS PI"OQ rammez Total K Signature Number
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1/4 1
L]
| 2
é‘ \L { o——— 2
3x2 - 1/4 .
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L[]
L[]
L[]
L[]
i
i
| . 14 ] 5, 131 .
7’
: L 3/4
1
1
L I‘ I Py 14 .
Positioning
S B < 30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
13 | Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
ed "@A" 3% ''m,32;f~~ (2,0) "@L" ~~"|"4b.4.'- (-4,12) "@B" 1% -48m2f,24- (6,0) "@" 3% -'2,6fa+ " (-6,1) "@L"
4bb(..)''4"'+ "@G" +6sirp22- (-2,8) "@L" *  -,4b..4.'" "@H" 1% ~ " "["24'rce- T (7,7) "@F" - ""|"48rd .
b 24 (1,@;r "@3" ~i+ifg?'pb..3..' (-2,8) "@I" 2dh(*") "@C" ~~4b"3f..... N (-12,0) "@L" .'m2+ (-1,0) "@E"r Insertions Other(note...)
/333
FiglA K|Fig2L K|Fig3B K|Fig4D K|Fig5L K|Fig6G K|Fig7L K|Fig8H K|Fig9F K|Fig10]J K|Figi1l K|Fig12C K|Fig13L K|Fig14E K
7.2.21 68421 14]7.232 717214 6(8821 19|86.33 13|84.42 14|8541 11|84.162 16(843.1 15(5321 24|84.11 13|7.221 62341 30
9236 12(9.1.11 6(9.8.3.2 719.13.2 419.1.1.1 6[9.11.1.6 3|9.1.11 6(9.4.2.2 719.8.2.2 919.8.1.1 719.1.2.2 6]9.1.1.1 6]9.1.3.2 4
9934 11(9.1.51 209932 1119936 14|9.1.1.1 6[9.2.34 9]9.1.5.1 2(9.1.36 10(9.4.4.2 5[9.1.5.3 6 9953 11
9.4.3.2 5
29 6 30 24 6 25 6 28 30 28 30 30 6 30

Pilot: A/C:



Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 308
QAeRoBATICS PI"OQ rammez Total K Signature Number
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1/4 1
L]
_% ..... | 7
! YV & 5
1/4 ¥ 3x2 .
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L[]
1 O *
~
: 4x8 . 9 !
v N --@ 2x8 :
AY
! 11
~ 1 L[]
1
1
ZXZ)\ | 10 i
: 12 .
N 3/4 ™
i i
1/4 i 5 13
< B ! )
3/4 N :
1
1
Py I ’I ) 14 .
@ Positioning
14 W 7 30 .
_/ °
Too Low Trg Violation
| 13 Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
ed "@A" 3% ''m,32;f~~ (2,0) "@L" ~~"|"4b.4.'- (-4,12) "@B" 1% -48m2f,24- (6,0) "@" 3% -'2,6fa+ " (-6,1) "@L"
4bb(..)''4"'+ "@G" +6sirp22- (-2,8) "@L" *  -,4b..4.'" "@H" 1% ~ " "["24'rce- T (7,7) "@F" - ""|"48rd .
b 24 (1,@;r "@3" ~i+ifg?'pb..3..' (-2,8) "@I" 2dh(*") "@C" ~~4b"3f..... N (-12,0) "@L" .'m2+ (-1,0) "@E"r Insertions Other(note...)
/333
FiglA K|Fig2L K|Fig3B K|Fig4D K|Fig5L K|Fig6G K|Fig7L K|Fig8H K|Fig9F K|Fig10]J K|Figi1l K|Fig12C K|Fig13L K|Fig14E K
7.2.21 68421 14]7.232 717214 6(8821 19|86.33 13|84.42 14|8541 11|84.162 16(843.1 15(5321 24|84.11 13|7.221 62341 30
9236 12(9.1.11 6(9.8.3.2 719.13.2 419.1.1.1 6[9.11.1.6 3|9.1.11 6(9.4.2.2 719.8.2.2 919.8.1.1 719.1.2.2 6]9.1.1.1 6]9.1.3.2 4
9934 11(9.1.51 209932 1119936 14|9.1.1.1 6[9.2.34 9]9.1.5.1 2(9.1.36 10(9.4.4.2 5[9.1.5.3 6 9953 11
9.4.3.2 5
29 6 30 24 6 25 6 28 30 28 30 30 6 30

Pilot: A/C:



Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 2024 308
QAeRoBATICS PI"OQ rammez EAAC Total K Signature Number
N Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1
i
! 1
1 L]
1
1 K
3x2 2
1 ; :'2 i
| - »
L]
1/4
e 4
3 L]
314 <
a4 Y > .
| @
114 & 6
1
i 5 .
Lt--}---o
L]
1/4 8
L]
1
! 9
1 L[]
1
i
1
1
| 10
1 L[]
3/4 ¥
1
1
| 11
1 L[]
1
1
1
1
1
: 12
1 L[]
[ ]
[ ]
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig

"@I" 2dh(') (-1,0) "@A" ..''m32;f (-5,20) "@C" ,4b,3f' (-1,8) "@H" ~~ 24rc6-" " (-9,9) "@L" -"4bb('')4 (-1,8) "

@G" 6sirp22- "@" 4% -2,6fa+ (1,0) "@1" ~~+++,8pb.,3.."" (-2,8) "@L" 2- "@B" -..'48m2f,24- (-2,21) "@L" -rc2- (3 .

,2) "g;:p-l% ~-.',48r‘db..'?;4....‘+” (-z,g;t@f" m2 (-2,1) "@E" -1% 3j3+ " " Insertions Other(note...)
Figll K|Fig2A K|[Fig3C K|Fig4H K|Fig5L K|Fig6G K|Fig7D K|Fig8J K|Fig9L K|Fig10B K|FigilL K|Fig12F K|Fig1i3L K|Fig14E K
5321 247221 68411 13|8541 11|887.2 218633 13(7.214 6(8431 15|1.1.13 217232 718532 11|84.16.2 16|7.2.2.1 62341 30
9.1.2.2 619.236 12]9.1.1.1 6(9.4.2.2 719.1.11 6[9.11.1.6 3]9.132 419.8.1.1 719.13.2 419.8.3.2 719.13.2 419.8.2.2 919.1.3.2 4

9934 11(9953 119136 10]9.1.1.1 6[9.2.34 919.9.3.6 14(9.1.53 6 9932 11 9.4.4.2 5
9.4.3.2 5
30 29 30 28 6 25 24 28 6 30 6 30 6 30

Pilot: A/C:



Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Advanced 2024 308
QJeRoBATICS PI"OQ rammez EAAC Total K Signature Number
N Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1
i
! 1
1 L]
1
. 1
3x2 2
2:' 1 .
o | —®
L]
1/4
3 L]
> 3/4
lllll 4 | 5 .
@ |
~a 1/4 6
1
5 ; .
o ---4 -
L]
1/4 8
L]
- 2RRN
\\
2x8 ! 9 .
i
i
1
1
| 10
1 L[]
7 3/4
1
1
| 11
1 L[]
1
1
1
1
1
| 12
1 [ ]
[ ]
[ ]
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@I" 2dh(') (-1,0) "@A" ..''m32;f (-5,20) "@C" ,4b,3f' (-1,0) "@H" ~~ 24rc6- " (-9,9) "@L" -"4bb('')4 (-1,8) "
G" 6sirp22- "@D" 4% -2,6f 1,0) "@3" ~~+++,8pb.,3.."" (-2,0) "@L" 2- "@B" -..'48m2f,24- (-2,21) "@L" -rc2- (3 .
?2) "g;:p-l% N?-,mmb..-?;ﬁ...?;@ (-z,g;t@f" m2 (-2,1<) @E) @1/ 3j3+‘@‘“ " ( ) e ez Insertions Other(note...)
Figll K|Fig2A K|[Fig3C K|Fig4H K|Fig5L K|Fig6G K|Fig7D K|Fig8J K|Fig9L K|Fig10B K|FigilL K|Fig12F K|Fig13L K|Fig14E K
5321 247221 68411 13|8541 11|887.2 218633 13(7.214 6(8431 15|1.1.13 217232 718532 11|84.16.2 16|7.2.2.1 62341 30
9.1.2.2 619.23.6 12]9.1.11 6]9.4.2.2 719.1.11 6(9.11.1.6 3(9.1.3.2 419.8.1.1 719.1.3.2 419.8.3.2 719.1.3.2 419.8.2.2 919.1.3.2 4
9934 11]9953 11(9.136 10]9.1.1.1 6(9.23.4 919.9.36 14]9.1.53 6 9932 11 9.44.2 5
9.4.3.2 5
30 29 30 28 6 25 24 28 6 30 6 30 6 30

Pilot: A/C:
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